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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1. Summary: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%

Catching coronavirus yourself

A family member catching coronavirus

Your physical health generally

Your mental health

Job security

Your personal finances

Your child returning to childcare / school / other education

How long the lockdown will continue

When you can next travel abroad

Businesses in your local area

The NHS' capacity to manage

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Sacle
Not that Not at all Prefer not to Sum: Not
Total Very worried Quite worried worried worried say Sum: Worried worried Net: Worried
*a *b *c *d *e *f *g *h
2085 487 753 594 205 46 1240 799 441
100% 23% 36% 28% 10% 2% 59% 38% 21%
2085 666 818 419 138 45 1483 557 926
100% 32% 39% 20% 7% 2% 71% 27% 44%
2085 322 672 772 279 41 994 1050 -57
100% 15% 32% 37% 13% 2% 48% 50% -3%
2085 330 540 695 472 48 870 1166 -296
100% 16% 26% 33% 23% 2% 42% 56% -14%
1203 245 351 344 241 22 596 585 11
100% 20% 29% 29% 20% 2% 50% 49% 1%
2085 388 567 671 400 59 955 1071 -116
100% 19% 27% 32% 19% 3% 46% 51% -6%
638 171 217 162 70 17 388 233 155
100% 27% 34% 25% 11% 3% 61% 37% 24%
2085 481 872 530 162 39 1353 692 661
100% 23% 42% 25% 8% 2% 65% 33% 32%
2085 304 460 569 689 63 764 1258 -494
100% 15% 22% 27% 33% 3% 37% 60% -24%
2085 276 903 663 194 49 1179 857 322
100% 13% 43% 32% 9% 2% 57% 41% 15%
2085 449 739 640 213 43 1188 854 334
100% 22% 35% 31% 10% 2% 57% 41% 16%
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QCITNQ1_1. Catching coronavirus yourself: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
487 198 289 57 81 68 94 187 138 162 187
23% 19% 27% 25% 22% 20% 26% 24% 23% 23% 24%
a
753 378 375 66 124 120 134 310 190 254 310
36% 37% 35% 28% 34% 36% 36% 39% 32% 36% 39%
a a af a af
594 315 279 71 108 95 104 216 179 199 216
28% 31% 26% 31% 30% 28% 28% 27% 30% 28% 27%
b
205 101 104 30 31 39 33 73 61 72 73
10% 10% 10% 13% 9% 12% 9% 9% 10% 10% 9%
46 25 21 8 17 12 4 5 25 16 5
2% 2% 2% 3% 5% 4% 1% 1% 4% 2% 1%
deh degh deh deh eh
1240 576 664 123 204 187 228 497 327 416 497
59% 57% 62% 53% 57% 56% 62% 63% 55% 59% 63%
a af abcf abcf
799 416 383 101 139 134 137 288 240 271 288
38% 41% 36% 44% 39% 40% 37% 37% 41% 39% 37%
b eh
441 160 281 22 65 54 92 209 87 145 209
21% 16% 26% 9% 18% 16% 25% 26% 15% 21% 26%
a a a abcf abcfg a af abcfg
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QCITNQ1_1. Catching coronavirus yourself

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:

Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE

Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b

Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982

Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Very worried 487 13 38 52 26 52 21 40 29 41 65 43 67 415 273 214
23% 21% 21% 22% 30% 31% 20% 23% 20% 23% 23% 22% 25% 24% 24% 23%

bcfhjm

Quite worried 753 18 69 91 33 52 40 56 59 69 104 59 103 626 426 327
36% 29% 39% 39% 38% 31% 40% 31% 40% 38% 37% 30% 38% 36% 37% 35%

Not that worried 594 22 52 63 19 50 27 63 44 44 83 63 65 494 303 291
28% 36% 29% 27% 23% 29% 26% 35% 30% 24% 29% 33% 24% 28% 26% 31%

dilm a

Not at all worried 205 6 14 19 6 8 7 16 15 25 30 26 32 179 122 83
10% 9% 8% 8% 8% 5% 7% 9% 10% 14% 10% 14% 12% 10% 11% 9%

e e e e e

Prefer not to say 46 3 3 8 1 7 7 5 1 1 2 3 5 32 31 15

2% 5% 2% 3% 1% 4% 7% 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2%
hij hj hijm bdhijkim j

Sum: Worried 1240 32 107 143 58 104 61 96 87 110 169 102 170 1041 699 541

59% 51% 61% 61% 69% 61% 60% 53% 59% 61% 60% 53% 62% 60% 61% 58%
agk 9

Sum: Not worried 799 28 66 82 26 58 33 78 60 69 112 90 98 672 425 374

38% 44% 37% 35% 30% 34% 33% 44% 40% 38% 40% 46% 36% 39% 37% 40%
d de

Net: Worried 441 4 41 61 32 46 27 18 28 41 57 12 73 369 275 166

21% 6% 23% 26% 38% 27% 27% 10% 19% 23% 20% 6% 27% 21% 24% 18%
agk agk abcghijkim agkm agk agk agk agk agkm agk b
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QCITNQ1_2. A family member catching coronavirus: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 |  NET:55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
666 258 408 72 106 101 133 253 178 235 253
32% 25% 38% 31% 29% 30% 36% 32% 30% 33% 32%
a
818 416 402 73 151 125 130 339 224 255 339
39% 41% 38% 32% 42% 37% 35% 43% 38% 36% 43%
a adg a adg
419 236 182 57 66 73 68 154 123 141 154
20% 23% 17% 25% 18% 22% 18% 19% 21% 20% 19%
b b
138 80 59 22 20 24 34 38 42 58 38
7% 8% 6% 10% 6% 7% 9% 5% 7% 8% 5%
b beh eh eh
45 28 17 8 17 10 4 6 25 14 6
2% 3% 2% 3% 5% 3% 1% 1% 4% 2% 1%
eh degh eh degh
1483 674 810 145 258 226 263 592 402 489 592
71% 66% 76% 63% 71% 68% 71% 75% 68% 70% 75%
a a a acfg a acfg
557 316 241 79 86 97 102 192 165 199 192
27% 31% 23% 34% 24% 29% 28% 24% 28% 28% 24%
b befh
926 358 568 66 172 129 161 399 237 290 399
44% 35% 53% 28% 48% 39% 44% 51% 40% 41% 51%
a acfg a a acdfg a a acdfg
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QCITNQ1_2. A family member catching coronavirus

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very worried 666 17 61 79 37 57 33 52 38 50 100 52 90 555 365 300
32% 27% 35% 34% 43% 33% 32% 29% 26% 28% 35% 27% 33% 32% 32% 32%
ghikm h
Quite worried 818 24 65 91 27 65 39 75 51 74 100 102 104 690 477 340
39% 38% 37% 39% 32% 38% 38% 42% 35% 41% 35% 52% 38% 40% 41% 37%
bedefhjlm b
Not that worried 419 14 35 40 17 36 20 33 45 42 65 28 45 350 212 207
20% 22% 20% 17% 20% 21% 20% 18% 30% 23% 23% 14% 16% 20% 18% 22%
bcgkim | a
Not at all worried 138 6 10 17 3 6 3 15 13 11 17 10 29 120 69 69
7% 9% 6% 7% 3% 3% 3% 8% 9% 6% 6% 5% 11% 7% 6% 7%
e ef defim
Prefer not to say 45 2 5 5 1 6 7 5 1 3 1 3 5 31 32 13
2% 4% 3% 2% 1% 4% 7% 3% 1% 2% * 1% 2% 2% 3% 1%
j j j cdhijkim j b
Sum: Worried 1483 41 127 171 64 122 71 127 89 124 200 154 194 1245 843 641
71% 65% 72% 73% 76% 72% 71% 71% 60% 69% 71% 79% 71% 71% 73% 69%
h h h h h h h h h b
Sum: Not worried 557 20 44 57 20 42 23 48 58 53 82 38 74 470 281 276
27% 31% 25% 25% 24% 25% 22% 26% 39% 29% 29% 19% 27% 27% 24% 30%
bedefgjklm a
Net: Worried 926 21 82 113 44 80 49 80 31 71 118 116 120 774 562 365
44% 34% 47% 49% 52% 47% 48% 44% 21% 40% 42% 60% 44% 44% 49% 39%
h h ah h h h h h abeghijlm h h b
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QCITNQL_3. Your physical health generally:

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables
To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age

Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+

a b a b c d e f g h

2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683

2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

322 144 178 53 92 60 55 61 146 115 61
15% 14% 17% 23% 26% 18% 15% 8% 25% 16% 8%

degh cdegh eh eh cdegh eh

672 300 371 65 117 117 119 253 182 237 253

32% 30% 35% 28% 32% 35% 32% 32% 31% 34% 32%
a a

772 410 362 67 105 120 135 345 172 255 345
37% 40% 34% 29% 29% 36% 37% 44% 29% 36% 44%

b bf abf abcdfg abf abcdfg

279 140 138 32 32 34 55 126 64 89 126
13% 14% 13% 14% 9% 10% 15% 16% 11% 13% 16%

b b bef bef

41 23 18 14 15 3 4 5 29 7 5
2% 2% 2% 6% 4% 1% 1% 1% 5% 1% 1%

cdegh cdegh cdegh

994 444 549 118 210 177 175 314 328 352 314

48% 44% 51% 51% 58% 53% 47% 40% 55% 50% 40%
a eh degh eh eh degh eh

1050 550 501 99 136 153 191 471 235 344 471
50% 54% 47% 43% 38% 46% 52% 60% 40% 49% 60%

b b abf abcdfg bf abcdfg

-57 -105 49 19 73 24 -16 -157 93 8 -157
-3% -10% 5% 8% 20% 7% -4% -20% 16% 1% -20%

g acfg g acg
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QCITNQL_3. Your physical health generally:

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables
To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:

Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE

Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b

Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982

Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Very worried 322 7 19 32 13 33 16 51 11 20 36 28 57 280 204 118
15% 11% 11% 14% 15% 19% 16% 28% 7% 11% 13% 14% 21% 16% 18% 13%

h bhi h  abcdefhijkm bchijm h b

Quite worried 672 23 59 62 21 51 24 49 47 73 104 68 91 566 387 285

32% 36% 34% 27% 25% 30% 23% 27% 32% 40% 37% 35% 33% 32% 33% 31%
cdefgm cdfg

Not that worried 772 22 73 98 36 60 46 51 63 60 103 80 80 631 389 383
37% 35% 41% 42% 43% 35% 46% 28% 43% 34% 36% 41% 29% 36% 34% 41%

gl gl gl gilm gl g gl gl a

Not at all worried 279 11 22 36 13 23 9 23 24 26 37 18 37 236 151 128
13% 18% 13% 15% 15% 13% 9% 13% 16% 14% 13% 9% 14% 14% 13% 14%

Prefer not to say 41 - 3 5 2 3 6 7 2 1 3 - 9 32 25 16
2% - 2% 2% 2% 2% 5% 4% 2% 1% 1% - 3% 2% 2% 2%

ijkm j

Sum: Worried 994 30 78 94 34 84 40 100 58 92 141 96 148 847 590 403

48% 47% 44% 40% 40% 49% 39% 56% 39% 51% 50% 50% 54% 49% 51% 43%
bedfh ch ch bedfh ch b

Sum: Not worried 1050 33 95 134 49 83 56 73 87 86 140 98 117 867 540 511
50% 53% 54% 57% 58% 49% 55% 41% 59% 48% 49% 50% 43% 50% 47% 55%

gl glm gl gl gijlm gl a

Net: Worried -57 -3 -17 -40 -16 1 -16 27 -29 6 1 -1 31 -20 51 -108
-3% -6% -10% -17% -18% 1% -16% 15% -20% 3% -1% 11% -1% 4% -12%

eij j eij
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_4. Your mental health: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ [ NET:18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
330 138 192 81 93 52 62 43 174 113 43
16% 14% 18% 35% 26% 16% 17% 5% 29% 16% 5%
a bcdegh cdegh eh eh cdegh eh
540 229 311 60 131 110 96 143 191 206 143
26% 23% 29% 26% 36% 33% 26% 18% 32% 29% 18%
a eh adegh adeh eh adeh eh
695 358 336 57 95 117 126 300 152 243 300
33% 35% 32% 25% 26% 35% 34% 38% 26% 35% 38%
abf abf abf abf abf
472 265 207 21 22 46 82 300 44 128 300
23% 26% 19% 9% 6% 14% 22% 38% 7% 18% 38%
b bf abcf abcdfg abf abcdfg
48 28 21 13 19 8 4 4 32 12 4
2% 3% 2% 5% 5% 3% 1% 1% 5% 2% 1%
degh degh eh cdegh eh
870 367 503 140 225 162 157 186 365 319 186
42% 36% 47% 61% 62% 49% 43% 24% 62% 45% 24%
a cdegh cdegh eh eh cdegh eh
1166 623 544 78 117 163 208 600 195 371 600
56% 61% 51% 34% 32% 49% 56% 76% 33% 53% 76%
b abf abf abcdfg abf abcdfg
-296 -256 -40 62 108 -2 -51 -413 170 -52 -413
-14% -25% -4% 27% 30% * -14% -52% 29% -1% -52%
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_4. Your mental health: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very worried 330 5 26 40 8 33 15 43 21 24 40 30 45 284 205 126
16% 8% 15% 17% 9% 19% 15% 24% 14% 13% 14% 15% 16% 16% 18% 13%
d abdhijim b
Quite worried 540 14 37 60 28 38 28 49 38 48 78 46 75 461 358 182
26% 23% 21% 26% 33% 22% 28% 27% 26% 27% 27% 24% 27% 26% 31% 20%
be b
Not that worried 695 23 64 75 28 55 37 44 46 67 103 66 88 571 346 349
33% 37% 36% 32% 33% 33% 36% 24% 31% 37% 36% 34% 32% 33% 30% 38%
g 9 g 9 g a
Not at all worried 472 17 44 53 19 38 14 39 39 38 61 51 58 397 215 257
23% 27% 25% 23% 23% 22% 14% 22% 27% 21% 22% 26% 21% 23% 19% 28%
f f f f f a
Prefer not to say 48 3 5 5 1 6 7 5 3 3 1 * 8 33 32 17
2% 5% 3% 2% 2% 3% 7% 3% 2% 2% * * 3% 2% 3% 2%
JIS i ] i cijkm ] j i
Sum: Worried 870 19 63 100 36 71 44 92 59 72 118 76 120 745 563 308
42% 31% 36% 43% 42% 42% 43% 51% 40% 40% 42% 39% 44% 43% 49% 33%
abehijm b
Sum: Not worried 1166 40 108 127 48 93 51 83 85 105 164 117 145 968 561 605
56% 64% 61% 55% 56% 55% 50% 46% 58% 58% 58% 60% 53% 55% 49% 65%
9 g g g 9 g g a
Net: Worried -296 -21 -45 -27 -12 -23 -7 9 -26 -32 -46 -41 -26 -224 2 -298
-14% -34% -25% -12% -14% -14% -T% 5% -17% -18% -16% -21% -9% -13% * -32%
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QCITNQ1_5. Job security

BASE: All employees

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ [ NET:18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
1468 708 760 227 355 298 293 295 582 591 295
1203 577 626 82 277 245 298 301 359 543 301
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
245 104 141 18 64 48 66 48 82 115 48
20% 18% 23% 22% 23% 20% 22% 16% 23% 21% 16%
a eh eh eh
351 167 183 23 93 81 88 65 117 169 65
29% 29% 29% 28% 34% 33% 29% 22% 33% 31% 22%
eh eh eh eh eh
344 169 175 25 66 79 72 103 90 151 103
29% 29% 28% 30% 24% 32% 24% 34% 25% 28% 34%
bdf bdf bdf
241 126 115 11 46 32 68 83 58 100 83
20% 22% 18% 14% 17% 13% 23% 27% 16% 18% 27%
abcf abcfg c abcfg
22 11 12 4 8 4 4 3 12 7 3
2% 2% 2% 5% 3% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1%
cdegh egh
596 272 324 41 158 130 154 113 199 284 113
50% 47% 52% 51% 57% 53% 52% 38% 55% 52% 38%
eh eh eh eh eh eh
585 295 290 36 112 111 140 185 148 252 185
49% 51% 46% 44% 40% 45% 47% 61% 41% 46% 61%
abcdfg abcdfg
11 -23 34 5 46 19 14 -72 51 32 -72
1% -4% 5% 6% 17% 8% 5% -24% 14% 6% -24%
acdg acdg
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_5. Job security: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All employees

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:

Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE

*a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b

1468 26 124 183 62 128 73 145 107 105 220 63 232 1245 1000 468

1203 37 118 165 45 85 54 85 75 94 168 107 170 994 838 365
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

245 3 19 27 10 17 16 22 14 26 32 18 40 206 158 87
20% 9% 16% 17% 22% 20% 30% 26% 18% 28% 19% 17% 23% 21% 19% 24%

bcj c bc a

351 14 32 50 16 23 15 19 25 29 48 25 54 290 252 98
29% 38% 27% 30% 35% 27% 27% 23% 34% 31% 29% 24% 32% 29% 30% 27%

344 6 32 46 10 27 12 33 21 25 50 35 47 294 239 105
29% 17% 27% 28% 23% 32% 22% 39% 29% 27% 30% 33% 27% 30% 28% 29%

bedfilm

241 10 33 37 8 17 10 10 12 12 37 27 27 188 174 66

20% 28% 28% 23% 19% 20% 18% 11% 16% 13% 22% 25% 16% 19% 21% 18%
ghilm 9 [*] 9 9

22 3 2 5 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 16 14 8

2% 9% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2%
]

596 18 52 77 26 40 31 42 39 55 80 43 94 496 411 185

50% 47% 44% 47% 57% 47% 57% 49% 52% 59% 48% 41% 55% 50% 49% 51%
bck bk

585 17 64 83 19 44 22 43 34 37 87 62 74 482 413 172

49% 44% 55% 50% 42% 52% 40% 50% 45% 40% 52% 58% 43% 48% 49% 47%
il i fil

11 1 -13 -6 7 -4 9 -1 6 18 -6 -18 20 14 -2 13

1% 2% -11% -4% 15% -5% 17% -1% % 19% -4% -17% 12% 1% * 4%
m hm m hm m
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQL1_6. Your personal finances: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
388 150 237 72 87 73 82 73 159 156 73
19% 15% 22% 31% 24% 22% 22% 9% 27% 22% 9%
a bcdegh eh eh eh egh eh
567 273 294 53 129 127 107 151 182 234 151
27% 27% 28% 23% 36% 38% 29% 19% 31% 33% 19%
adeh adefh eh aeh aeh
671 331 340 66 87 91 116 311 153 207 311
32% 32% 32% 29% 24% 27% 31% 39% 26% 29% 39%
b abcdfg abcdfg
400 234 167 29 35 29 61 247 64 90 247
19% 23% 16% 12% 10% 9% 16% 31% 11% 13% 31%
b bef abcdfg abcdfg
59 30 29 12 22 13 3 8 34 16 8
3% 3% 3% 5% 6% 4% 1% 1% 6% 2% 1%
degh degh deh degh
955 424 531 124 217 201 189 224 341 390 224
46% 42% 50% 54% 60% 60% 51% 28% 58% 55% 28%
a eh deh deh eh eh eh
1071 564 507 95 122 120 176 558 217 296 558
51% 55% 47% 41% 34% 36% 48% 71% 37% 42% 71%
b b bef abcdfg bf abcdfg
-116 -140 24 29 95 80 13 -333 124 93 -333
-6% -14% 2% 13% 26% 24% 3% -42% 21% 13% -42%
d adfg adg adg d
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQL1_6. Your personal finances: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?
BASE: All respondents

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very worried 388 12 23 53 15 30 25 39 29 27 50 28 56 328 255 133
19% 19% 13% 23% 18% 18% 25% 22% 19% 15% 18% 14% 20% 19% 22% 14%
b b b b
Quite worried 567 11 51 49 25 40 21 42 40 48 84 58 98 484 367 200
27% 18% 29% 21% 30% 24% 20% 23% 27% 27% 30% 30% 36% 28% 32% 21%
c acefgim c b
Not that worried 671 19 50 89 31 55 29 54 55 65 87 70 67 572 338 332
32% 30% 29% 38% 37% 33% 29% 30% 37% 36% 31% 36% 24% 33% 29% 36%
bl | | | | | | a
Not at all worried 400 19 45 37 12 36 20 29 23 37 59 38 46 316 155 245
19% 30% 26% 16% 14% 21% 20% 16% 15% 20% 21% 19% 17% 18% 13% 26%
cdghlm cdghlm a
Prefer not to say 59 2 6 5 1 8 6 16 1 3 3 - 7 45 40 19
3% 4% 3% 2% 1% 5% 6% 9% 1% 2% 1% - 3% 3% 3% 2%
hjk hjkm bedhijkim b
Sum: Worried 955 23 75 102 41 71 46 81 68 75 134 86 154 812 622 333
46% 36% 42% 44% 48% 42% 45% 45% 46% 42% 47% 44% 56% 47% 54% 36%
abceghijkm b
Sum: Not worried 1071 37 96 126 43 91 50 83 78 101 146 108 112 888 493 578
51% 60% 54% 54% 51% 54% 49% 46% 53% 56% 51% 56% 41% 51% 43% 62%
| | | | | gl | | | a
Net: Worried -116 -15 -21 -24 -2 -21 -4 -2 -9 -26 -12 -22 41 -76 129 -245
-6% -24% -12% -10% -3% -12% -4% -1% -6% -15% -4% -11% 15% -4% 11% -26%
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQL1_7. Your child returning to childcare / school / other education: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All parents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 2534 | 3544 ] 4554 55+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
685 323 362 89 186 208 136 66 275 344 66
638 317 321 53 160 189 156 80 213 345 80
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
171 75 97 14 45 59 39 14 59 98 14
27% 24% 30% 26% 28% 31% 25% 18% 28% 28% 18%
eh
217 117 100 17 54 46 58 43 70 103 43
34% 37% 31% 31% 34% 24% 37% 54% 33% 30% 54%
c c abcdfg c abcdfg
162 87 76 16 50 53 36 8 66 89 8
25% 27% 24% 30% 31% 28% 23% 10% 31% 26% 10%
eh eh eh eh eh eh
70 33 37 5 11 24 20 11 15 44 11
11% 11% 12% 9% 7% 13% 13% 14% 7% 13% 14%
f bf
17 5 12 2 1 8 4 3 2 11 3
3% 2% 4% 3% * 4% 2% 4% 1% 3% 4%
bf b b b
388 192 197 30 99 105 97 57 129 202 57
61% 61% 61% 58% 62% 56% 62% 72% 61% 58% 2%
cg cg
233 120 113 21 60 76 56 20 81 132 20
37% 38% 35% 39% 38% 40% 36% 24% 38% 38% 24%
eh eh eh eh
155 72 84 10 38 29 41 38 48 69 38
24% 23% 26% 19% 24% 15% 26% 47% 23% 20% A47%
c c abcdfg c abcdfg
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQL1_7. Your child returning to childcare / school / other education: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All parents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:

Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE

*a b c *d e f g h i j *k | m a b

685 11 52 92 28 64 36 76 51 41 97 27 110 586 439 246

638 15 49 87 20 53 36 56 41 44 76 52 107 537 435 203
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

171 6 16 23 7 20 9 9 10 13 17 20 21 140 112 60
27% 42% 33% 27% 36% 37% 25% 17% 23% 29% 22% 39% 20% 26% 26% 29%

g gjl

217 2 19 35 4 19 9 20 13 12 33 14 35 186 163 54

34% 15% 39% 41% 22% 36% 25% 36% 30% 28% 43% 27% 33% 35% 37% 26%
b

162 3 8 15 4 9 12 11 16 15 16 11 43 139 101 61
25% 20% 15% 18% 18% 16% 35% 20% 39% 34% 21% 21% 40% 26% 23% 30%

bce bcegjm bce bcegjm a

70 3 6 11 3 4 3 13 3 4 9 4 6 58 49 21
11% 23% 13% 13% 14% 7% 8% 24% 8% 10% 12% 8% 6% 11% 11% 10%

ehjlm

17 - - 2 2 2 2 2 - - 2 3 1 14 10 7

3% - - 3% 11% 4% 7% 3% - - 3% 5% 1% 3% 2% 3%
|

388 8 35 59 11 39 18 29 22 25 49 35 57 326 275 113

61% 57% 72% 67% 57% 73% 50% 53% 53% 57% 64% 66% 53% 61% 63% 56%
fgl | fghl

233 6 14 26 6 12 15 24 19 19 25 15 49 197 150 83

37% 43% 28% 30% 31% 23% 43% 44% 47% 43% 33% 29% 46% 37% 35% 41%
e e e e bce e

155 2 21 32 5 27 3 5 3 6 24 20 7 129 125 31

24% 13% 43% 37% 26% 50% 7% 9% % 13% 32% 37% % 24% 29% 15%
fghilm fghilm fghijim fghil fghl b
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_8. How long the lockdown will continue: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?
BASE: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 |  NET:55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h
Unweighted Total 2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
Total 2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very worried 481 172 309 71 104 63 92 152 174 155 152
23% 17% 29% 30% 29% 19% 25% 19% 29% 22% 19%
a cegh cegh eh cegh
Quite worried 872 452 420 76 125 144 151 375 202 295 375
42% 44% 39% 33% 35% 43% 41% 48% 34% 42% 48%
b abf af abdfg abf abdfg
Not that worried 530 280 250 59 90 95 84 202 149 179 202
25% 27% 23% 26% 25% 28% 23% 26% 25% 25% 26%
b
Not at all worried 162 87 75 17 29 22 37 57 46 60 57
8% 9% 7% 7% 8% 7% 10% 7% 8% 9% 7%
Prefer not to say 39 26 13 8 13 9 4 4 21 14 4
2% 3% 1% 4% 4% 3% 1% 1% 4% 2% 1%
b deh deh eh deh eh
Sum: Worried 1353 624 729 147 229 207 243 527 376 450 527
65% 61% 68% 63% 64% 62% 66% 67% 63% 64% 67%
a
Sum: Not worried 692 367 325 76 118 117 121 259 195 239 259
33% 36% 30% 33% 33% 35% 33% 33% 33% 34% 33%
b
Net: Worried 661 258 404 70 111 90 122 268 181 212 268
32% 25% 38% 30% 31% 27% 33% 34% 31% 30% 34%
a c c
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_8. How long the lockdown will continue: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
481 16 21 58 18 46 26 52 30 28 83 40 64 419 304 177
23% 25% 12% 25% 22% 27% 25% 29% 21% 16% 29% 21% 23% 24% 26% 19%
b bi b bi bi bi b bhi b bi b
872 23 88 97 38 70 42 55 54 96 117 86 106 720 485 388
42% 36% 50% 42% 45% 41% 41% 30% 37% 53% 41% 44% 39% 41% 42% 42%
ghim g g g aceghjim g g g g
530 20 53 57 23 34 20 50 54 44 64 44 68 437 253 277
25% 32% 30% 25% 27% 20% 20% 28% 36% 24% 23% 22% 25% 25% 22% 30%
e cefijkim a
162 4 9 16 4 12 7 18 9 11 18 25 29 142 87 75
8% 7% 5% 7% 4% 7% 7% 10% 6% 6% 6% 13% 10% 8% 8% 8%
bdj
39 - 5 5 1 7 7 5 1 1 * - 7 28 26 14
2% - 3% 2% 2% 4% 7% 3% * 1% * - 3% 2% 2% 1%
j j hijkm chijkm j j j
1353 38 109 154 57 116 67 107 85 124 200 126 170 1139 789 564
65% 61% 62% 66% 67% 68% 67% 59% 57% 69% 71% 65% 62% 65% 68% 61%
h h ghl h b
692 24 62 73 27 47 27 68 62 54 83 68 96 578 340 352
33% 39% 36% 31% 31% 27% 27% 38% 42% 30% 29% 35% 35% 33% 29% 38%
efj cefijm a
661 14 46 81 30 69 40 39 22 70 117 58 74 561 449 213
32% 22% 26% 35% 36% 41% 40% 22% 15% 39% 41% 30% 27% 32% 39% 23%
h ghl gh abghim abghl abghl abghkim h h gh b
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_9. When you can next travel abroad: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 |  NET:55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
304 128 176 40 74 52 48 90 114 100 90
15% 13% 16% 17% 21% 16% 13% 11% 19% 14% 11%
a eh degh degh
460 232 228 59 104 88 73 136 163 161 136
22% 23% 21% 25% 29% 26% 20% 17% 27% 23% 17%
eh degh deh degh eh
569 287 282 62 89 120 94 204 150 215 204
27% 28% 26% 27% 25% 36% 26% 26% 25% 31% 26%
abdefh bf
689 339 350 54 73 63 150 348 128 213 348
33% 33% 33% 23% 20% 19% 41% 44% 22% 30% 44%
abcfg abcfg abcf abcfg
63 32 32 17 20 11 3 12 37 14 12
3% 3% 3% 7% 6% 3% 1% 1% 6% 2% 1%
cdegh degh d cdegh
764 360 404 98 178 140 121 226 277 261 226
37% 35% 38% 42% 49% 42% 33% 29% 47% 37% 29%
deh cdegh deh degh eh
1258 626 632 116 162 183 244 552 278 428 552
( 0 0 0 0 0 0 ( ( 0 0
60% 62% 59% 50% 45% 55% 66% 70% A7% 61% 70%
bf abcf abcfg abf abcfg
-494 -267 -228 -18 16 -43 -123 -326 -1 -167 -326
-24% -26% -21% -8% 5% -13% -33% -41% * -24% -41%
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_9. When you can next travel abroad: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
304 11 17 27 13 35 16 28 22 19 35 29 53 259 194 110
15% 17% 10% 12% 15% 21% 16% 16% 15% 10% 12% 15% 19% 15% 17% 12%
bcijm bcij b
460 13 47 52 10 36 17 35 34 33 70 36 7 384 308 152
22% 20% 27% 22% 12% 21% 17% 19% 23% 18% 25% 19% 28% 22% 27% 16%
df d d d dfgim d b
569 27 42 67 29 39 32 48 38 61 81 51 54 468 300 269
27% 44% 24% 29% 35% 23% 31% 27% 25% 34% 29% 26% 20% 27% 26% 29%
beghjkim | el | belm | |
689 10 60 81 31 49 31 62 51 66 89 76 81 588 316 373
33% 15% 34% 35% 37% 29% 31% 35% 35% 37% 32% 39% 30% 34% 27% 40%
a a a a a a a a a a a
63 2 9 5 1 11 5 7 3 1 9 2 8 47 37 26
3% 4% 5% 2% 1% 7% 5% 4% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 3%
i cdhikm i i
764 23 65 79 23 71 33 63 56 51 104 65 130 643 502 262
37% 37% 37% 34% 28% 42% 33% 35% 38% 28% 37% 34% 47% 37% 43% 28%
di bedfghijkm i b
1258 37 103 149 61 88 63 110 89 127 170 127 135 1056 616 642
60% 59% 58% 64% 71% 52% 62% 61% 60% 1% 60% 65% 49% 60% 53% 69%
el bejim | | | beghjim | el el a
-494 -14 -38 -70 -37 -17 -30 -47 -33 -76 -66 -62 -5 -413 -114 -380
-24% -22% -22% -30% -44% -10% -29% -26% -22% -42% -23% -32% -2% -24% -10% -41%
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_10. Businesses in your local area: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
276 119 157 38 75 35 49 79 113 84 79
13% 12% 15% 16% 21% 10% 13% 10% 19% 12% 10%
a ceh cdegh cdegh
903 411 492 82 115 155 161 389 197 317 389
43% 40% 46% 35% 32% 47% 44% 49% 33% 45% 49%
a abf abf abf abf abf
663 367 296 73 117 99 125 249 190 224 249
32% 36% 28% 32% 32% 30% 34% 31% 32% 32% 31%
b
194 96 98 27 38 37 29 63 65 66 63
9% 9% 9% 12% 11% 11% 8% 8% 11% 9% 8%
49 24 25 12 16 7 4 10 27 11 10
2% 2% 2% 5% 4% 2% 1% 1% 5% 2% 1%
degh degh degh
1179 530 649 120 190 190 211 468 310 401 468
57% 52% 61% 52% 53% 57% 57% 59% 52% 57% 59%
a abf abf
857 463 394 100 155 136 154 312 255 290 312
41% 46% 37% 43% 43% 41% 42% 39% 43% 41% 39%
b
322 67 255 20 34 54 56 156 54 111 156
15% 7% 24% 9% 10% 16% 15% 20% 9% 16% 20%
a abf abf abf abf abf
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ1_10. Businesses in your local area: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
276 11 22 37 10 29 10 21 13 22 38 26 36 232 167 109
13% 17% 13% 16% 12% 17% 10% 12% 8% 12% 13% 14% 13% 13% 14% 12%
h h
903 27 86 104 39 67 48 75 69 68 132 88 99 741 515 388
43% 44% 49% 45% 46% 39% 48% 42% 47% 38% 47% 45% 36% 42% 45% 42%
il | | | |
663 16 57 66 27 52 32 52 53 62 83 68 95 558 346 317
32% 26% 32% 28% 32% 30% 32% 29% 36% 35% 29% 35% 35% 32% 30% 34%
a
194 8 8 20 8 12 5 22 12 26 27 12 34 174 97 98
9% 13% 4% 9% 9% 7% 5% 12% 8% 14% 10% 6% 12% 10% 8% 10%
b bf befk b bf b
49 - 3 6 1 11 5 9 1 1 3 * 9 40 31 18
2% - 2% 2% 2% 6% 5% 5% 1% 1% 1% * 3% 2% 3% 2%
bchijkm hijkm hijkm
1179 38 108 141 49 96 59 97 82 90 170 114 136 974 681 497
57% 61% 61% 61% 57% 56% 58% 54% 55% 50% 60% 59% 50% 56% 59% 53%
il il il b
857 24 65 86 35 64 37 74 65 89 110 80 128 731 443 414
41% 39% 37% 37% 41% 37% 36% 41% 44% 49% 39% 41% 47% 42% 38% 45%
bcefj bcej a
322 14 44 54 14 32 22 22 16 2 60 34 8 242 239 83
15% 22% 25% 23% 16% 19% 22% 12% 11% 1% 21% 17% 3% 14% 21% 9%
il ghilm ghilm il hil ghilm il il ghilm il il b

Savanta
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QCITNQ1_11. The NHS' capacity to manage: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very worried

Quite worried

Not that worried

Not at all worried

Prefer not to say

Sum: Worried

Sum: Not worried

Net: Worried

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
449 200 249 63 91 77 73 144 154 151 144
22% 20% 23% 27% 25% 23% 20% 18% 26% 21% 18%
a degh eh degh
739 328 411 87 131 115 113 292 218 229 292
35% 32% 38% 38% 36% 35% 31% 37% 37% 33% 37%
a d d
640 345 295 46 94 106 139 254 141 245 254
31% 34% 28% 20% 26% 32% 38% 32% 24% 35% 32%
b af abf abf abf abf
213 118 95 28 27 25 39 94 55 64 94
10% 12% 9% 12% 8% 8% 11% 12% 9% 9% 12%
b b bc bc
43 26 17 8 17 9 5 5 24 14 5
2% 3% 2% 3% 5% 3% 1% 1% 4% 2% 1%
eh degh eh degh eh
1188 528 660 150 223 193 187 437 372 379 437
57% 52% 62% 65% 62% 58% 51% 55% 63% 54% 55%
a degh degh degh
854 464 390 74 121 132 178 348 196 310 348
41% 46% 37% 32% 34% 39% 48% 44% 33% 44% 44%
b af abcf abf abf abf
334 64 270 75 101 61 9 88 176 70 88
16% 6% 25% 33% 28% 18% 2% 11% 30% 10% 11%
a cdegh cdegh degh d cdegh d d
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QCITNQ1_11. The NHS' capacity to manage

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

: To what extent would you say you are worried or not worried about each of the following?

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very worried 449 9 29 59 17 34 31 49 22 28 58 37 75 381 253 197
22% 14% 16% 26% 20% 20% 30% 27% 15% 16% 21% 19% 27% 22% 22% 21%
bhi abehijm bhi bhim h
Quite worried 739 26 78 73 28 59 31 42 47 68 98 81 106 604 401 338
35% 41% 45% 32% 33% 35% 31% 23% 32% 38% 35% 42% 39% 35% 35% 36%
g cfghjm g g g g g g
Not that worried 640 19 48 67 30 57 28 54 62 52 96 58 68 545 361 279
31% 31% 27% 29% 36% 34% 28% 30% 42% 29% 34% 30% 25% 31% 31% 30%
| | befgikim | |
Not at all worried 213 7 18 28 8 10 6 28 15 29 30 15 19 183 110 103
10% 11% 10% 12% 10% 6% 5% 16% 10% 16% 11% 8% 7% 10% 10% 11%
el eflm eflm e
Prefer not to say 43 2 3 5 1 9 5 6 1 3 * 2 5 32 30 13
2% 4% 2% 2% 1% 5% 5% 3% * 1% * 1% 2% 2% 3% 1%
i i ] hijim hjim hj j i
Sum: Worried 1188 34 107 133 45 94 62 92 70 96 157 118 181 985 654 534
57% 55% 61% 57% 53% 55% 61% 51% 47% 53% 55% 61% 66% 56% 57% 57%
h h h cdeghijm h
Sum: Not worried 854 26 66 95 39 67 34 82 77 81 126 74 87 728 472 382
41% 41% 37% 41% 46% 39% 34% 46% 52% 45% 44% 38% 32% 42% 41% 41%
| | fl beefkim | | |
Net: Worried 334 8 41 38 7 27 28 10 -8 15 31 44 94 257 182 152
16% 13% 24% 16% 8% 16% 27% 5% -5% 8% 11% 23% 34% 15% 16% 16%
dgijm dgi gi cdegijm g dgijm  abcdegijkm gi
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2. Summary: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%

Unweighted Total

Going to pubs/bars

Going to cafés

Going to restaurants

Going to fast-food establishments

Going to the gym

Going to the cinema/theatre/concerts

Going shopping on your High Street or to a shopping centre

Going on holiday or short breaks

Going to the hairdresser/barber/beautician etc.

Scale
Missing Missing quite Not missing Not missing Prefer not to Sum: Not
Total greatly a lot too much at all Sum: Missing missing Net: Missing
*3 *b *C *d *a *f *g *h
2085 340 452 591 659 43 792 1250 -457
100% 16% 22% 28% 32% 2% 38% 60% -22%
2085 283 629 677 467 30 911 1144 -233
100% 14% 30% 32% 22% 1% 44% 55% -11%
2085 331 670 647 400 37 1001 1047 -46
100% 16% 32% 31% 19% 2% 48% 50% -2%
2085 231 466 632 728 29 696 1359 -663
100% 11% 22% 30% 35% 1% 33% 65% -32%
2085 206 308 402 1099 71 513 1500 -987
100% 10% 15% 19% 53% 3% 25% 72% -47%
2085 267 497 632 650 39 764 1282 -519
100% 13% 24% 30% 31% 2% 37% 61% -25%
2085 276 666 729 384 30 942 1113 -170
100% 13% 32% 35% 18% 1% 45% 53% -8%
2085 505 663 499 380 37 1168 880 288
100% 24% 32% 24% 18% 2% 56% 42% 14%
2085 434 571 578 469 33 1005 1047 -42
100% 21% 27% 28% 23% 2% 48% 50% -2%
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_1. Going to pubs/bars: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 2534 | 35-44 4554 55+ [ NET:18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
340 200 140 58 79 57 50 97 136 107 97
16% 20% 13% 25% 22% 17% 13% 12% 23% 15% 12%
b cdegh degh eh cdegh
452 259 193 63 93 79 76 141 156 155 141
22% 25% 18% 27% 26% 24% 21% 18% 26% 22% 18%
b eh eh eh deh
591 275 316 48 106 122 98 216 154 220 216
28% 27% 30% 21% 30% 37% 27% 27% 26% 31% 27%
a abdefh a af a
659 269 390 48 73 71 135 332 121 206 332
32% 26% 37% 21% 20% 21% 37% 42% 20% 29% 42%
a abcfg abcfg abcf abcfg
43 15 29 15 10 4 10 4 25 14 4
2% 1% 3% 6% 3% 1% 3% 1% 4% 2% 1%
a bcdegh eh eh cegh eh
792 459 333 121 172 136 126 238 292 262 238
38% 45% 31% 52% 48% 41% 34% 30% 49% 37% 30%
b cdegh degh eh cdegh eh
1250 544 706 96 179 193 233 548 275 426 548
60% 53% 66% 41% 50% 58% 63% 69% 46% 61% 69%
a a abf abf abcdfg abf abcdfg
-457 -85 -372 25 -7 -57 -107 -311 17 -164 -311
-22% -8% -35% 11% -2% -17% -29% -39% 3% -23% -39%
f
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_1. Going to pubs/bars: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
340 10 17 52 20 30 24 41 22 15 43 24 42 289 207 133
16% 16% 9% 22% 24% 18% 24% 23% 15% 8% 15% 12% 15% 17% 18% 14%
bijkim bik bi bijk bijkim i i bi b
452 10 44 49 21 30 24 36 35 29 61 39 74 374 283 170
22% 17% 25% 21% 24% 18% 24% 20% 24% 16% 21% 20% 27% 21% 24% 18%
i eim b
591 17 41 68 23 48 19 50 35 77 78 63 71 513 330 261
28% 27% 23% 29% 27% 28% 19% 28% 24% 43% 28% 33% 26% 29% 29% 28%
bcdefghjim f f
659 23 71 58 20 58 28 49 53 59 94 67 79 537 316 343
32% 37% 40% 25% 23% 34% 27% 28% 36% 33% 33% 35% 29% 31% 27% 37%
cdfgim c cd c a
43 2 3 6 2 3 5 4 2 * 7 1 7 32 20 23
2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 2% 5% 2% 1% * 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3%
i im
792 20 60 101 41 60 48 77 57 44 104 62 117 663 490 303
38% 33% 34% 44% 48% 35% 48% 43% 39% 24% 37% 32% 43% 38% 42% 33%
i i beijk i beijkm i i i i i b
1250 40 112 126 43 106 47 99 88 136 172 130 150 1050 645 604
60% 64% 64% 54% 50% 63% 47% 55% 60% 76% 61% 67% 55% 60% 56% 65%
df df f  bcdefghjim f cdfgl f a
-457 -19 -52 -24 -2 -46 1 -22 -31 -92 -68 -68 -33 -387 -156 -302
-22% -31% -29% -11% -2% -27% 1% -12% -21% -51% -24% -35% -12% -22% -13% -32%
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QCITNQ2_2. Going to cafés: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 2534 | 35-44 4554 55+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
283 123 160 52 58 59 31 82 110 91 82
14% 12% 15% 22% 16% 18% 9% 10% 19% 13% 10%
bdegh deh degh degh d
629 297 331 80 118 119 114 198 198 233 198
30% 29% 31% 34% 33% 36% 31% 25% 33% 33% 25%
eh eh eh eh eh eh
677 329 348 67 110 115 117 268 177 232 268
32% 32% 33% 29% 31% 34% 32% 34% 30% 33% 34%
467 254 213 24 63 36 102 242 86 139 242
22% 25% 20% 10% 17% 11% 28% 31% 15% 20% 31%
b ac abcfg abcfg acf abcfg
30 15 15 9 12 4 4 * 21 8 *
1% 1% 1% 4% 3% 1% 1% * 4% 1% *
cdegh degh eh eh cdegh eh
911 420 491 132 176 178 146 280 308 324 280
44% 41% 46% 57% 49% 53% 39% 35% 52% 46% 35%
a bdegh deh degh degh deh
1144 583 561 90 173 151 219 510 263 371 510
55% 57% 53% 39% 48% 45% 59% 65% 44% 53% 65%
b a abcfg abcfg acf abcfg
-233 -163 -70 41 3 27 -74 -230 44 -47 -230
-11% -16% -1% 18% 1% 8% -20% -29% 7% -1% -29%
bcf b b
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_2. Going to cafés: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Missing greatly 283 7 15 24 13 31 9 30 15 23 50 29 36 252 173 110
14% 11% 8% 10% 15% 18% 9% 17% 10% 13% 18% 15% 13% 14% 15% 12%
beth b beth b b
Missing quite a lot 629 24 55 78 27 40 27 50 42 46 93 48 100 523 381 247
30% 38% 31% 33% 32% 23% 27% 28% 28% 26% 33% 25% 36% 30% 33% 27%
e e e egikm b
Not missing too much 677 19 61 72 29 51 42 60 49 73 85 65 71 555 349 328
32% 30% 35% 31% 35% 30% 41% 33% 33% 41% 30% 33% 26% 32% 30% 35%
jim cejlm | a
Not missing at all 467 10 43 54 15 46 18 38 40 37 54 53 58 397 236 231
22% 17% 24% 23% 18% 27% 17% 21% 27% 21% 19% 27% 21% 23% 20% 25%
i j a
Prefer not to say 30 2 3 4 1 2 5 2 1 * 1 - 8 19 16 14
1% 4% 2% 2% 1% 1% 5% 1% 1% * * - 3% 1% 1% 1%
ij j eghijkm ijm
Sum: Missing 911 31 69 102 40 71 36 80 57 69 143 77 136 775 554 357
44% 49% 39% 44% 47% 42% 36% 45% 39% 39% 51% 40% 50% 44% 48% 38%
befhim bfhi b
Sum: Not missing 1144 29 103 126 44 97 59 98 89 110 139 117 129 952 585 559
55% 47% 59% 54% 52% 57% 59% 55% 60% 61% 49% 60% 47% 55% 51% 60%
il | | il il | | a
Net: Missing -233 2 -34 -24 -5 -27 -23 -18 -32 -41 4 -41 6 -177 -31 -202
-11% 3% -19% -11% -6% -16% -23% -10% -22% -23% 2% -21% 2% -10% -3% -22%
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_3. Going to restaurants: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 2534 | 3544 ] 4554 55+ [ NET:18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
331 161 170 69 73 51 35 104 141 86 104
16% 16% 16% 30% 20% 15% 10% 13% 24% 12% 13%
bcdefgh degh d cdegh
670 344 326 7 128 127 115 222 205 243 222
32% 34% 31% 33% 35% 38% 31% 28% 35% 35% 28%
eh eh eh eh
647 298 350 58 95 107 127 260 153 234 260
31% 29% 33% 25% 26% 32% 35% 33% 26% 33% 33%
af abf abf abf abf
400 199 201 18 54 41 85 202 71 126 202
19% 20% 19% 8% 15% 12% 23% 26% 12% 18% 26%
a a abcf abcfg a acf abcfg
37 16 21 10 11 8 6 2 21 14 2
2% 2% 2% 4% 3% 2% 2% * 4% 2% *
degh eh eh eh eh eh
1001 505 496 146 200 178 151 326 346 329 326
48% 50% 46% 63% 56% 53% 41% 41% 58% 47% 41%
bcdegh degh degh degh eh
1047 496 551 76 149 148 212 462 225 360 462
50% 49% 52% 33% 41% 44% 58% 58% 38% 51% 58%
a af abcf abcfg abcf abcfg
-46 9 -55 70 51 30 -62 -136 121 -32 -136
-2% 1% -5% 30% 14% 9% -17% -17% 20% -5% -17%
bcf c bc
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_3. Going to restaurants: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Missing greatly 331 13 25 42 14 32 12 32 12 28 45 26 53 282 206 125
16% 20% 14% 18% 17% 19% 11% 18% 8% 15% 16% 13% 19% 16% 18% 13%
h h h h h h h h h b
Missing quite a lot 670 12 58 76 27 51 29 57 42 50 91 76 101 571 419 251
32% 19% 33% 33% 32% 30% 29% 32% 29% 28% 32% 39% 37% 33% 36% 27%
a ai b
Not missing too much 647 25 54 64 30 52 35 52 47 71 100 54 63 533 340 308
31% 41% 30% 27% 35% 31% 34% 29% 32% 39% 35% 28% 23% 31% 29% 33%
| | | | cglm cl |
Not missing at all 400 9 36 45 13 33 20 37 46 31 46 36 48 334 169 231
19% 15% 21% 19% 15% 19% 20% 21% 31% 17% 16% 18% 18% 19% 15% 25%
abcdefgijkim a
Prefer not to say 37 3 3 6 1 3 6 2 1 * 2 3 8 25 21 16
2% 5% 2% 3% 1% 2% 5% 1% 1% * 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 2%
hijm j ghijm ij
Sum: Missing 1001 24 83 118 41 83 41 88 54 77 136 101 154 853 625 376
48% 39% 47% 51% 49% 49% 40% 49% 36% 43% 48% 52% 56% 49% 54% 40%
h h h h h afhijm h b
Sum: Not missing 1047 35 90 109 42 85 55 90 93 102 146 90 111 867 509 538
50% 56% 51% 47% 50% 50% 54% 50% 63% 57% 52% 46% 41% 50% 44% 58%
| | | | bcdegjkim cl | | a
Net: Missing -46 -10 -7 10 -1 -2 -14 -1 -39 -25 -11 12 43 -15 116 -162
-2% -17% -4% 4% -1% -1% -14% -1% -26% -14% -4% 6% 16% -1% 10% -17%
ck
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_4. Going to fast-food establishments: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 25-34 35-44 4554 55+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
231 117 114 58 67 52 22 32 125 73 32
11% 11% 11% 25% 19% 15% 6% 4% 21% 10% 4%
bcdegh degh degh cdegh deh
466 230 236 71 115 103 72 105 186 174 105
22% 23% 22% 31% 32% 31% 19% 13% 31% 25% 13%
degh degh degh eh degh eh
632 323 309 62 94 126 130 220 156 256 220
30% 32% 29% 27% 26% 38% 35% 28% 26% 36% 28%
abefh abefh abefh
728 336 392 31 74 50 142 431 105 191 431
35% 33% 37% 13% 21% 15% 38% 55% 18% 27% 55%
ac abcfg abcdfg abcf abcdfg
29 12 17 9 10 4 4 1 20 8 1
1% 1% 2% 4% 3% 1% 1% * 3% 1% *
cdegh egh eh eh cdegh eh
696 347 350 130 182 154 93 138 312 247 138
33% 34% 33% 56% 50% 46% 25% 17% 53% 35% 17%
cdegh degh degh eh degh deh
1359 659 701 93 168 176 272 651 261 447 651
65% 65% 66% 40% 47% 53% 74% 82% 44% 64% 82%
af abcfg abcdfg abcf abcdfg
-663 -312 -351 37 13 -21 -179 -514 51 -200 -514
-32% -31% -33% 16% 4% -6% -48% -65% 9% -28% -65%
bf b
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_4. Going to fast-food establishments: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
231 4 13 24 16 30 13 26 13 12 27 12 41 201 142 88
11% 6% 8% 11% 19% 18% 13% 14% 9% 7% 9% 6% 15% 11% 12% 10%
abchijkm bchijkm bik bijk b
466 18 30 63 15 30 28 30 34 32 56 53 7 389 290 176
22% 29% 17% 27% 18% 18% 28% 16% 23% 18% 20% 27% 28% 22% 25% 19%
begi beg g bdegijm g9 b
632 22 50 62 28 44 30 61 49 55 112 44 78 530 386 246
30% 35% 29% 27% 33% 26% 29% 34% 33% 30% 39% 22% 28% 30% 33% 26%
k bcekim b
728 16 79 78 25 63 25 63 51 82 86 86 74 607 320 407
35% 26% 45% 33% 29% 37% 25% 35% 35% 45% 31% 44% 27% 35% 28% 44%
acdfjlm fl acdfghjlm adfjl fl a
29 2 3 6 1 3 5 * 2 * 2 - 4 18 17 12
1% 4% 2% 3% 1% 2% 5% * 1% * 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1%
gi gm ghijkim
696 22 44 87 32 60 41 56 46 44 83 65 118 590 432 264
33% 35% 25% 37% 37% 35% 41% 31% 31% 24% 29% 33% 43% 34% 37% 28%
bij bi bi bij bghijm bi b
1359 38 129 139 52 107 55 124 100 136 198 129 152 1138 706 653
65% 61% 73% 60% 62% 63% 54% 69% 68% 76% 70% 67% 56% 65% 61% 70%
ceflm cfl fl cdeflm cfl fl a
-663 -17 -85 -52 -21 -47 -14 -69 -53 -93 -115 -65 -34 -548 -274 -389
-32% -26% -48% -22% -24% -27% -14% -38% -36% -51% -41% -33% -12% -31% -24% -42%
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QCITNQ2_5. Going to the gym: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 2534 | 35-44 4554 55+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
206 114 92 52 51 38 26 38 103 64 38
10% 11% 9% 22% 14% 11% % 5% 17% 9% 5%
bcdegh degh eh cdegh eh
308 141 167 44 91 72 48 52 135 120 52
15% 14% 16% 19% 25% 22% 13% 7% 23% 17% %
deh adegh deh eh degh eh
402 204 198 68 115 84 63 72 183 147 72
19% 20% 19% 29% 32% 25% 17% 9% 31% 21% 9%
degh cdegh deh eh degh eh
1099 527 572 55 86 129 221 608 140 350 608
53% 52% 54% 24% 24% 39% 60% 77% 24% 50% 7%
abf abcfg abcdfg abcf abcdfg
71 32 39 13 17 10 11 20 31 21 20
3% 3% 4% 6% 5% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2%
egh eh egh
513 254 259 96 142 110 74 91 238 185 91
25% 25% 24% 41% 39% 33% 20% 11% 40% 26% 11%
cdegh degh degh eh cdegh deh
1500 731 770 122 201 213 284 680 323 497 680
2% 2% 2% 53% 56% 64% 7% 86% 55% 71% 86%
abf abcfg abcdfg abcf abcdfg
-987 -476 -510 -27 -59 -103 -209 -589 -86 -312 -589
- (] - (] - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - ( - (] - (] - 0
47% 47% 48% 11% 16% 31% 57% 75% 14% 44% 75%
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QCITNQ2_5. Going to the gym: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Missing greatly 206 3 16 24 8 23 4 32 7 8 26 15 40 182 139 66
10% 5% 9% 10% 9% 13% 4% 18% 5% 4% 9% 7% 15% 10% 12% 7%
hi fhi abcdfhijkm fhijm fhi b
Missing quite a lot 308 10 30 36 13 19 11 22 19 29 41 23 56 257 213 95
15% 16% 17% 15% 15% 11% 11% 12% 13% 16% 14% 12% 21% 15% 18% 10%
efghjm b
Not missing too much 402 17 20 40 11 30 20 47 42 36 51 23 64 345 264 137
19% 27% 12% 17% 13% 18% 19% 26% 29% 20% 18% 12% 23% 20% 23% 15%
bk bcdejkm bcdejkm b bdk b b
Not missing at all 1099 28 99 125 52 87 61 74 74 102 161 128 106 910 501 598
53% 45% 57% 54% 61% 51% 61% 41% 50% 57% 57% 66% 39% 52% 43% 64%
gl [o]] gl gl gl | gl gl aceghlm gl a
Prefer not to say 71 4 10 8 1 11 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 51 38 34
3% 7% 6% 3% 2% 6% 5% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4%
i jm jim i
Sum: Missing 513 14 46 60 21 41 15 55 26 36 67 38 97 439 352 161
25% 22% 26% 26% 24% 24% 15% 30% 18% 20% 24% 19% 35% 25% 30% 17%
f f f fhik bedefhijkm fh b
Sum: Not missing 1500 45 120 165 63 118 81 121 117 138 212 151 170 1255 765 735
2% 2% 68% 71% 74% 69% 80% 67% 79% 7% 75% 78% 62% 2% 66% 79%
| | begl begl gl | | | a
Net: Missing -987 -31 -74 -106 -42 =77 -66 -66 -91 -102 -145 -114 -74 -816 -413 -574
-47% -50% -42% -45% -50% -45% -65% -37% -61% -56% -51% -59% -27% -47% -36% -62%
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QCITNQZ2_6. Going to the cinemal/theatre/concerts

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 2534 | 35-44 4554 55+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
267 130 137 61 52 53 42 59 113 94 59
13% 13% 13% 26% 14% 16% 11% 7% 19% 13% 7%
bcdefgh eh eh eh degh eh
497 244 253 66 131 84 71 145 197 155 145
24% 24% 24% 28% 36% 25% 19% 18% 33% 22% 18%
degh acdegh eh cdegh
632 323 309 68 107 131 113 212 175 245 212
30% 32% 29% 29% 30% 39% 31% 27% 30% 35% 27%
abdefh efh
650 306 344 30 58 60 139 364 87 199 364
31% 30% 32% 13% 16% 18% 38% 46% 15% 28% 46%
abcfg abcdfg abcf abcdfg
39 15 24 7 12 6 4 10 19 10 10
2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1%
degh degh
764 374 390 127 184 136 113 204 310 249 204
37% 37% 37% 55% 51% 41% 31% 26% 52% 35% 26%
cdegh cdegh deh cdegh eh
1282 629 653 98 165 191 252 576 263 444 576
61% 62% 61% 42% 46% 57% 68% 73% 44% 63% 73%
abf abcf abcfg abf abcfg
-519 -255 -263 29 19 -55 -140 -371 48 -195 -371
-25% -25% -25% 13% 5% -17% -38% -47% 8% -28% -47%
bf
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QCITNQ2_6. Going to the cinema/theatre/concerts: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Missing greatly 267 8 12 22 19 15 16 32 13 14 33 32 51 231 183 84
13% 13% 7% 9% 22% 9% 16% 18% 9% 8% 12% 17% 19% 13% 16% 9%
bcehijm bi bcehi bi bcehijm b b
Missing quite a lot 497 15 54 64 14 33 26 36 38 33 56 35 92 402 317 180
24% 24% 31% 28% 17% 20% 25% 20% 26% 19% 20% 18% 34% 23% 27% 19%
degijkm dij degijkm b
Not missing too much 632 19 42 63 27 51 30 58 42 74 115 38 72 541 360 272
30% 31% 24% 27% 31% 30% 29% 32% 29% 41% 41% 20% 26% 31% 31% 29%
k bcefhkim beefhkim k
Not missing at all 650 18 65 78 24 57 24 54 51 58 77 89 55 544 275 375
31% 28% 37% 34% 28% 34% 24% 30% 35% 32% 27% 46% 20% 31% 24% 40%
fil | | | | | | cdefgijim | a
Prefer not to say 39 2 3 4 1 12 5 * 3 * 2 - 4 28 21 18
2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 7% 5% * 2% * 1% - 1% 2% 2% 2%
gi bedghijkim gijkim
Sum: Missing 764 23 66 86 33 49 42 68 51 48 89 67 142 633 499 264
37% 37% 37% 37% 39% 29% 41% 38% 34% 27% 31% 35% 52% 36% 43% 28%
i i i ei i bedeghijkm ei b
Sum: Not missing 1282 37 107 142 51 109 54 112 94 132 192 127 127 1085 635 647
61% 59% 61% 61% 60% 64% 53% 62% 64% 73% 68% 65% 46% 62% 55% 70%
| | | | | | bedfglm fl | | a
Net: Missing -519 -14 -41 -55 -18 -60 -12 -44 -43 -84 -103 -60 16 -452 -135 -383
-25% -23% -23% -24% -21% -35% -12% -25% -29% -47% -36% -31% 6% -26% -12% -41%
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QCITNQ2_7. Going shopping on your High Street or to a shopping centre: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?
BASE: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 25-34 3544 ] 4554 55+ NET:18-34 | NET:35-54 | NET:55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h
Unweighted Total 2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
Total 2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Missing greatly 276 115 161 50 69 36 40 82 119 76 82
13% 11% 15% 21% 19% 11% 11% 10% 20% 11% 10%
a cdegh cdegh cdegh
Missing quite a lot 666 299 367 80 113 128 111 235 193 238 235
32% 29% 34% 34% 31% 38% 30% 30% 33% 34% 30%
a bdeh
Not missing too much 729 392 337 70 109 122 131 297 180 253 297
35% 39% 32% 30% 30% 37% 35% 38% 30% 36% 38%
b f abf f abf
Not missing at all 384 194 190 23 57 44 83 176 80 127 176
18% 19% 18% 10% 16% 13% 23% 22% 14% 18% 22%
a abcf abcf acf abcf
Prefer not to say 30 17 14 9 13 4 5 * 21 9 *
1% 2% 1% 4% 3% 1% 1% * 4% 1% *
cdegh cdegh eh eh cdegh eh
Sum: Missing 942 415 528 129 182 164 150 317 311 314 317
45% 41% 49% 56% 50% 49% 41% 40% 53% 45% 40%
a degh deh deh degh
Sum: Not missing 1113 586 526 93 166 166 214 473 260 380 473
53% 58% 49% 40% 46% 50% 58% 60% 44% 54% 60%
b a abcf abcfg abf abcfg
Net: Missing -170 -172 1 36 15 -2 -64 -156 51 -66 -156
-8% -17% * 16% 4% -1% -17% -20% 9% -9% -20%
bf b
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Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQ2_7. Going shopping on your High Street or to a shopping centre: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Missing greatly 276 2 16 54 14 17 8 22 19 22 41 13 48 249 169 107
13% 4% 9% 23% 16% 10% 8% 12% 13% 12% 14% 7% 18% 14% 15% 11%
abefghijkm ak k abefk k b
Missing quite a lot 666 19 48 62 35 52 35 55 48 42 85 91 93 564 367 299
32% 30% 27% 27% 42% 31% 34% 30% 33% 24% 30% 47% 34% 32% 32% 32%
bcij bceghijim i i
Not missing too much 729 32 68 72 23 62 36 69 57 76 105 42 86 593 390 339
35% 52% 38% 31% 27% 37% 36% 38% 39% 42% 37% 22% 32% 34% 34% 36%
cdkim k k k k k cdkim k k
Not missing at all 384 7 40 38 11 35 17 35 22 39 52 48 39 320 212 171
18% 11% 23% 17% 13% 21% 17% 19% 15% 22% 18% 25% 14% 18% 18% 18%
| | dl
Prefer not to say 30 2 3 6 1 3 5 - 1 * 1 - 7 19 16 15
1% 4% 2% 3% 2% 2% 5% - 1% * * - 3% 1% 1% 2%
gij g ] ghijkm gim
Sum: Missing 942 21 65 116 49 70 43 76 67 65 126 104 141 813 537 405
45% 34% 37% 50% 58% 41% 42% 42% 45% 36% 44% 53% 52% 47% 46% 44%
bi abefgijm abei abegi bi
Sum: Not missing 1113 39 108 110 35 98 53 104 80 115 157 90 125 913 603 510
53% 62% 61% 47% 41% 57% 52% 58% 54% 64% 55% 47% 46% 52% 52% 55%
dl cdkim cdl cdl d cdkim dl dl
Net: Missing -170 -18 -43 6 14 -28 -10 -27 -13 -50 -31 14 16 -99 -66 -105
-8% -28% -25% 2% 17% -16% -10% -15% -9% -28% -11% 7% 6% -6% -6% -11%
ckl c
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QCITNQ2_8. Going on holiday or short breaks: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 [ 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ NET: 18-34 [ NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
505 266 239 66 92 86 70 191 157 156 191
24% 26% 22% 28% 25% 26% 19% 24% 27% 22% 24%
b dg d d d
663 330 333 69 115 108 122 249 184 230 249
32% 32% 31% 30% 32% 32% 33% 32% 31% 33% 32%
499 238 262 62 84 101 94 158 146 195 158
24% 23% 25% 27% 23% 30% 25% 20% 25% 28% 20%
eh beh eh eh eh
380 168 212 24 57 36 79 185 81 115 185
18% 17% 20% 10% 16% 11% 21% 23% 14% 16% 23%
a ac acfg abcfg ac abcfg
37 16 21 11 12 3 4 7 23 7 7
2% 2% 2% 5% 3% 1% 1% 1% 4% 1% 1%
cdegh cdegh cdegh
1168 596 572 135 207 194 192 440 341 386 440
56% 59% 54% 58% 57% 58% 52% 56% 58% 55% 56%
b
880 406 474 86 142 137 173 343 228 309 343
42% 40% 44% 37% 39% 41% 47% 43% 38% 44% 43%
a abf af
288 190 98 49 65 58 19 98 114 77 98
14% 19% 9% 21% 18% 17% 5% 12% 19% 11% 12%
b degh degh degh d degh d d
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QCITNQ2_8. Going on holiday or short breaks: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
505 14 38 66 16 39 24 68 31 36 62 45 66 428 298 207
24% 23% 22% 28% 19% 23% 24% 38% 21% 20% 22% 23% 24% 25% 26% 22%
bedefhijkim
663 24 51 84 17 53 22 46 60 68 82 61 97 567 381 282
32% 38% 29% 36% 20% 31% 22% 26% 40% 38% 29% 32% 35% 32% 33% 30%
df dfg d bdfgjm dfgj dfg dfg
499 13 48 39 34 37 31 40 30 41 96 31 58 407 274 225
24% 21% 27% 17% 41% 22% 31% 22% 21% 23% 34% 16% 21% 23% 24% 24%
ck abceghikim chkl ceghikim c
380 9 36 38 16 37 15 25 24 34 43 57 46 321 184 197
18% 15% 20% 16% 19% 22% 14% 14% 17% 19% 15% 29% 17% 18% 16% 21%
[o]] cfghjim a
37 2 3 5 1 4 9 1 2 1 1 - 6 23 19 19
2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 2% 9% 1% 1% 1% * - 2% 1% 2% 2%
j bcdeghijkim
1168 38 89 150 33 92 46 114 91 104 143 106 162 995 679 489
56% 61% 50% 64% 39% 54% 46% 63% 62% 58% 51% 55% 59% 57% 59% 53%
d bdefjm d bdfj bdfj d d d dfj dfj b
880 22 84 78 51 74 46 65 55 75 138 88 104 728 458 422
42% 35% 48% 33% 60% 43% 46% 36% 37% 42% 49% 45% 38% 42% 40% 45%
cgl acefghilm c c cghim c c a
288 16 5 72 -18 18 * 50 36 28 5 18 58 267 221 67
14% 26% 3% 31% -21% 11% * 28% 25% 16% 2% 9% 21% 15% 19% 7%
befik befijkim bfj befijkm befijkm bfj bfj befjkm bfj b

Savanta




Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

QCITNQZ2_9. Going to the hairdresser/barber/beautician etc.: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 ] 4554 55+ [ NET:18-34 NET: 35-54 |  NET:55+
a b a b c d e f g h
2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
434 161 273 52 79 51 65 188 131 115 188
21% 16% 26% 22% 22% 15% 18% 24% 22% 16% 24%
a cg cg cdg cg cdg
571 270 302 62 102 111 103 193 164 214 193
27% 27% 28% 27% 28% 33% 28% 24% 28% 30% 24%
eh eh
578 281 296 67 103 123 88 198 169 210 198
28% 28% 28% 29% 28% 37% 24% 25% 29% 30% 25%
abdefgh deh
469 289 180 41 63 44 110 210 105 154 210
23% 28% 17% 18% 18% 13% 30% 27% 18% 22% 27%
b abcfg abcfg cf abcfg
33 16 16 10 14 5 3 1 23 8 1
2% 2% 2% 4% 4% 1% 1% * 4% 1% *
cdegh degh eh cdegh eh
1005 431 575 114 181 162 168 381 295 330 381
48% 42% 54% 49% 50% 48% 46% 48% 50% 47% 48%
a
1047 571 476 108 166 167 198 408 274 365 408
50% 56% 45% 47% 46% 50% 54% 52% 46% 52% 52%
b bf f f f
-42 -140 98 6 15 -5 -30 -28 21 -35 -28
-2% -14% 9% 3% 4% -2% -8% -4% 4% -5% -4%
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QCITNQZ2_9. Going to the hairdresser/barber/beautician etc.: To what extent would you say that you are or are not missing each of the following?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Missing greatly

Missing quite a lot

Not missing too much

Not missing at all

Prefer not to say

Sum: Missing

Sum: Not missing

Net: Missing

Prepared by Savanta: ComRes ~ Fieldwork Conducted 22nd - 25th May 2020

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:

Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE

a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b

2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982

2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

434 10 29 48 19 32 24 51 27 36 62 32 64 371 239 195
21% 17% 16% 20% 22% 19% 23% 28% 18% 20% 22% 17% 23% 21% 21% 21%

bcehkm

571 14 60 74 26 55 25 33 44 42 86 45 68 473 331 240

27% 23% 34% 32% 31% 33% 24% 18% 30% 23% 30% 23% 25% 27% 29% 26%
gil g g gi g [¢] 9

578 23 45 57 22 41 27 55 44 57 78 46 82 482 348 230

28% 36% 26% 24% 26% 24% 27% 30% 30% 31% 28% 24% 30% 28% 30% 25%
b

469 13 36 49 17 41 20 41 30 45 56 71 52 401 223 247
23% 20% 20% 21% 20% 24% 20% 23% 20% 25% 20% 37% 19% 23% 19% 27%

bedefghijim a

33 2 6 6 1 1 5 * 2 1 1 - 7 19 15 18
2% 4% 3% 2% 1% 1% 5% * 2% * * - 3% 1% 1% 2%

g gim ] egijkm gim

1005 25 89 122 45 87 48 84 71 77 148 77 132 844 570 436

48% 40% 50% 52% 53% 51% 48% 47% 48% 43% 52% 39% 48% 48% 49% 47%
k k

1047 35 81 105 39 81 47 96 74 102 134 117 135 883 571 477

50% 57% 46% 45% 46% 48% 47% 53% 50% 57% 47% 61% 49% 51% 49% 51%
c bcdej
-42 -11 7 17 6 6 1 -11 -3 -24 15 -41 -3 -39 -1 -41

-2%

-17%

4%

7%

%

4%

1%

-6%

-2%

5%

-21%

-1%

-2%
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QCINTQ3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement? "All NHS staff (doctors, nurses, carers, cleaners, porters etc.) should have a pay rise."
BASE: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 3544 ] 4554 55+ NET:18-34 | NET:35-54 | NET:55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h
Unweighted Total 2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
Total 2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Strongly agree 962 408 554 99 141 115 182 425 240 297 425
46% 40% 52% 43% 39% 35% 49% 54% 41% 42% 54%
a c bcfg abcfg c abcfg
Somewhat agree 573 305 268 69 99 106 86 213 167 193 213
27% 30% 25% 30% 27% 32% 23% 27% 28% 27% 27%
b d
Neither agree nor disagree 351 191 160 46 81 66 61 97 127 127 97
17% 19% 15% 20% 23% 20% 17% 12% 22% 18% 12%
b eh deh eh eh eh
Somewhat disagree 88 42 46 4 18 23 13 29 23 36 29
4% 4% 4% 2% 5% 7% 4% 4% 4% 5% 4%
a aefh a
Strongly disagree 60 47 13 8 11 11 14 16 19 25 16
3% 5% 1% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% 2%
b
Don't know 50 24 26 5 10 12 12 11 15 24 11
2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 4% 3% 1% 3% 3% 1%
eh eh eh
Sum: Agree 1535 713 822 168 240 222 268 638 408 489 638
74% 70% 7% 73% 66% 66% 73% 81% 69% 70% 81%
a abcdfg abcdfg
Sum: Disagree 148 89 59 12 30 34 28 45 42 61 45
7% 9% 6% 5% 8% 10% 8% 6% 7% 9% 6%
b aeh eh
Net: Agree 1387 623 763 156 210 188 240 593 366 428 593
67% 61% 2% 68% 58% 56% 65% 75% 62% 61% 75%
a bcg c abcdfg abcdfg
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QCINTQ3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement? "All NHS staff (doctors, nurses, carers, cleaners, porters etc.) should have a pay rise.

BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show Covid-19 Tables

Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
Total 2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Strongly agree 962 39 85 119 44 74 40 66 62 70 142 87 134 797 521 441
46% 63% 48% 51% 52% 44% 40% 37% 42% 39% 50% 45% 49% 46% 45% 47%
efghim g gi g gi gi g
Somewhat agree 573 8 57 57 25 56 31 45 35 48 74 70 68 478 296 277
27% 13% 32% 24% 29% 33% 30% 25% 23% 27% 26% 36% 25% 27% 26% 30%
a a achl a acghl a a
Neither agree nor disagree 351 8 25 35 13 24 21 39 26 31 52 27 50 297 226 126
17% 13% 14% 15% 15% 14% 21% 22% 18% 17% 18% 14% 18% 17% 20% 14%
b
Somewhat disagree 88 3 1 10 2 6 2 10 15 19 4 6 10 82 50 38
4% 5% * 4% 2% 4% 2% 6% 10% 11% 1% 3% 4% 5% 4% 4%
b b b bj bedefikim bedefikim b bj
Strongly disagree 60 2 4 5 1 2 6 10 9 1 8 3 9 48 37 23
3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 6% 5% 6% 1% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 3%
ei eim ceim
Don't know 50 2 4 7 * 8 1 10 1 10 2 2 2 43 26 24
2% 4% 2% 3% 1% 4% 1% 6% * 6% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3%
jl hijl dhjkim dhjlm
Sum: Agree 1535 47 142 176 68 130 71 111 96 118 216 157 202 1275 817 718
74% 75% 81% 76% 81% 7% 70% 62% 65% 66% 76% 81% 74% 73% 71% 7%
fghim ghi ghi ghi ghi ghi gh ghi a
Sum: Disagree 148 5 5 15 3 8 8 20 25 21 12 9 19 130 87 62
% 8% 3% 6% 4% 5% 8% 11% 17% 12% 4% 5% % 7% 8% 7%
bdej bedefikim bdej b
Net: Agree 1387 42 137 161 65 123 63 92 72 97 204 148 183 1145 730 657
67% 67% 78% 69% 77% 72% 63% 51% 48% 54% 72% 76% 67% 66% 63% 71%
h fghilm ghi fghim ghi gh ghim fghim ghi ghi a
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QCINTQ4. Thinking about when the time will come to lift the current UK lockdown, which of these would be your preferred method?

BASE: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 [ 55+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h
Unweighted Total 2085 1028 1057 328 397 342 335 683 725 677 683
Total 2085 1017 1068 231 361 334 369 790 592 703 790
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
A flat UK-wide lift 399 214 186 28 70 56 74 170 99 131 170
19% 21% 17% 12% 20% 17% 20% 22% 17% 19% 22%
b a a af a af
A staggered lift by UK nation (England, Scotland, Wales and Northern
Ireland exit lockdown at different speeds) 360 161 199 48 79 60 56 116 127 116 116
17% 16% 19% 21% 22% 18% 15% 15% 21% 17% 15%
eh degh degh
A staggered lift by UK region (the nine English regions, as well as
Scotland, Wales and Northern Ireland exit lockdown at different speeds) 668 354 313 72 116 112 110 258 188 222 258
32% 35% 29% 31% 32% 34% 30% 33% 32% 32% 33%
b
A staggered lift by age (where younger people exit lockdown sooner than
older people) 272 128 144 38 36 39 44 115 74 83 115
13% 13% 13% 16% 10% 12% 12% 14% 13% 12% 14%
bg b b
Other 52 29 23 7 3 4 19 20 9 23 20
2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 1% 5% 2% 2% 3% 2%
b bcefh b bcef b
Don't know 334 132 202 38 56 63 65 112 94 128 112
16% 13% 19% 17% 16% 19% 18% 14% 16% 18% 14%
a eh
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QCINTQ4. Thinking about when the time will come to lift the current UK lockdown, which of these would be your preferred method?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

A flat UK-wide lift

A staggered lift by UK nation (England, Scotland, Wales and
Northern Ireland exit lockdown at different speeds)

A staggered lift by UK region (the nine English regions, as well
as Scotland, Wales and Northern Ireland exit lockdown at
different speeds)

A staggered lift by age (where younger people exit lockdown
sooner than older people)

Other

Don't know
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Region Social Grade
Northern Yorkshire & West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East | Humberside Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2085 43 166 236 94 198 106 216 166 163 303 98 296 1770 1103 982
2085 63 176 233 85 170 101 180 148 180 283 194 273 1745 1155 930
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
399 10 23 66 14 34 24 42 26 48 57 24 30 342 232 167
19% 16% 13% 28% 17% 20% 24% 24% 18% 27% 20% 12% 11% 20% 20% 18%
bdehjkim | bkl bkl | bkim | bl
360 17 47 49 13 24 22 22 27 15 43 25 55 274 212 148
17% 27% 26% 21% 16% 14% 22% 12% 18% 8% 15% 13% 20% 16% 18% 16%
egik egijkm egim gi i i gim i
668 18 63 61 39 68 27 45 49 54 89 57 99 560 384 284
32% 29% 36% 26% 46% 40% 26% 25% 33% 30% 31% 29% 36% 32% 33% 31%
cg cfghijkm cfgijm cg [s}
272 7 26 22 9 14 8 35 24 24 37 33 33 231 144 129
13% 11% 15% 10% 10% 8% 8% 19% 16% 13% 13% 17% 12% 13% 12% 14%
e cdefjim e ef
52 2 - 2 2 2 * 4 - 11 3 12 12 49 30 22
2% 4% - 1% 2% 1% * 2% - 6% 1% 6% 4% 3% 3% 2%
bh bh bh bcefhjm bcefhjm beefhj bhj
334 8 17 32 8 28 19 31 22 27 54 43 44 289 153 181
16% 13% 10% 14% 9% 16% 19% 17% 15% 15% 19% 22% 16% 17% 13% 19%
b b bd bd b a
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